OHB125J10BEH
General Information
Extended Product Type:  OHB125J10BEH
Product ID:  1SCA118889R1001
EAN:  6417019511719
Catalog Description:  OHB125J10BEH HANDLE
Long Description:  PISTOL HANDLE, BLACK FOR 10MM SHAFT
Additional Information
Color:  Black
Country of Origin:  Finland (FI)
Customs Tariff Number:  85389099
Degree of Protection:  IP65
EAN:  6417019511719
ETIM 5:  EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker
ETIM 6:  EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker
Handle Length:  125 mm
Handle Type:  Pistol
IIT Publishing Status:  Level 0 - Information enabled
Industrial IT Certification Level:  0
Invoice Description:  OHB125J10BEH HANDLE
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Object Classification Code:  N/A
Order Multiple:  1 piece
Package Level 1 EAN:  6417019511719
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  0.16 kg
Package Level 1 Units:  1 piece
Product Main Type:  OHB65
Product Name:  Handle
Product Net Depth:  45 mm
Product Net Height:  66 mm
Product Net Length:  160 mm
Product Net Weight:  0.16 kg
Product Type:  OHB
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Short Description:  HANDLE
Special Functions:  J10BEH
Suitable for Product Class:  MCCB